
$199,900

5 CONSTABLE LANE
https://vizorealty.com

4 BR/2 BA 2 Car Garage home in Spring Valley School District.
New Roof 2025, new Electric Panel, Meter and Shut off 2025,
Quiet cul de sac. Move in condition. Disclaimer: CMLS has not
reviewed and, therefore, does not endorse vendors who may
appear in listings.

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family

• RESIDENTIAL

• ACTIVE



Basics
Date added: Added 10 hours ago Listing Date: 2025-06-27

Price per sqft: $126.44 Category: RESIDENTIAL

Type: Single Family Status: ACTIVE

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Year built: 1977 TMS: 20115-01-36

MLS ID: 611909 Pool on Property: No

Full Baths: 2 Financing Options: Cash,Conventional,FHA,Lease
Purchase,VA

Cooling: Central

Building Details
Heating features: Electric Garage: Garage Attached, Front Entry

Garage spaces: 2 Foundation: Crawl Space

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public

Style: Tri-Level Basement: No Basement

Exterior material: Brick-Partial-AbvFound, Vinyl New/Resale: Resale

Amenities & Features
Features: Back Porch - Covered, Other Porch - Uncovered

HOA Info
HOA: N

Nearby Schools



School District: Richland Two Elementary School: Nelson

Middle School: Wright High School: Spring Valley

Listing Courtesy Of
Listing Office: Homecoin.com Listing Agent: Sarah, Taclay


